Uskrsniji plivacki miting 2023

Novi Sad, 8/4/2023

Disciplina 13
08/04/2023 - 13:00

Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly

11 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupalod3

RINK, Filip

KURUNCI, Stefan
IMSIROVIC, Arif
NESTOROVSKI, Vidak
BOSNJAK, Vukota
ROMIC, Luka
COJDER, Stefan
NIKOLIC, Luka

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Grupa2od 3

NOVOTNI, Petar
WOLLRAB, Luka
SOKOLAI, Aleksandar
MILICEVIC, Uro$
PANTIC, Milo3
LAZAR, Mihajlo
BERIC, Luka
IVANKOVIC, Ognjen

0O ~NO OB WNPE

Grupa3od3

DEKIC, Bosko
DJUKIC, Filip
TEREK, Ognjen
KURUNCI, Mihajlo
SULC, Mark
HUSARIK, Martin
JOCIC, Milutin
MITRIC, Nedjeljko

OO UL A~WDNERE

G.R.

12
16
05
12
17
16
16
15

12
13
13
14
14
14
13
15

12
14
13
12
12
13
13
13

PK Ljubljana
Vojvodina

Spartak PK, GR
Dinamo

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka

Srem

PK Ljubljana
Velika Kikinda
Velika Kikinda
Dinamo
Proleter
Spartak
Vojvodina

Srem

Velika Kikinda
Velika Kikinda
Vojvodina
Spartak Prozivka
Dinamo

Dinamo

Delfin Vrbas

255

1:04.59
1:08.84

56.74
51.08
47.60
46.68
47.34
50.07
54.10
58.01

44.29
41.82
39.70
35.91
38.12
41.63
41.82
44.44

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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